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A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football
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Standings

TEAM

Special K
Normanators

Dave's Hokies

The Incredible GRONK!
Charles Isn't in Charge
Cunning Stunts
Butler's Beancounters
Josh's Jokers
Kessler's Kowboys
Buck's BoneCrushers
PBeV's Ballsack
Bulldog Backer
Becker's Barracudas
KEN's Biggest Losers

Total Points
TEAM

Normanators

Cunning Stunts
Special K

The Incredible GRONK!
Butler's Beancounters
Kessler's Kowboys
Josh's Jokers

Dave's Hokies

KEN's Biggest Losers
Becker's Barracudas
Charles Isn't in Charge
Bulldog Backer

Buck's BoneCrushers
PBeV's Ballsack
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PTS

1229
1042
1013
1008
951
896
852
816
815
814
805
771
740
722

PCT
0.846
0.692
0.654
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.308
0.231
0.192

PF
765
943
666
754
633
726
682
626
657
610
596
632
603
621
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PA
603
656
632
648
658
713
662
610
727
751
706
732
701
715

STREAK
Won 2
Won 2
Won 2
Won 6
Lost 1
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 2
Lost 4
Won 1
Lost 3



