## A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com Final Standings

29-Feb-2012 09:21 AM Eastern

Standir	ngs

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Special K	11	2	0	0.846	765	603	Won 2
Normanators	9	4	0	0.692	943	656	Won 2
Dave's Hokies	8	4	1	0.654	666	632	Won 2
The Incredible GRONK!	8	5	0	0.615	754	648	Won 6
Charles Isn't in Charge	8	5	0	0.615	633	658	Lost 1
Cunning Stunts	7	6	0	0.538	726	713	Lost 2
Butler's Beancounters	7	6	0	0.538	682	662	Won 2
Josh's Jokers	7	6	0	0.538	626	610	Won 1
Kessler's Kowboys	6	7	0	0.462	657	727	Lost 1
Buck's BoneCrushers	5	8	0	0.385	610	751	Lost 2
PBev's Ballsack	5	8	0	0.385	596	706	Lost 2
Bulldog Backer	4	9	0	0.308	632	732	Lost 4
Becker's Barracudas	3	10	0	0.231	603	701	Won 1
KEN's Biggest Losers	2	10	1	0.192	621	715	Lost 3

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Normanators	1229
Cunning Stunts	1042
Special K	1013
The Incredible GRONK!	1008
Butler's Beancounters	951
Kessler's Kowboys	896
Josh's Jokers	852
Dave's Hokies	816
KEN's Biggest Losers	815
Becker's Barracudas	814
Charles Isn't in Charge	805
Bulldog Backer	771
Buck's BoneCrushers	740
PBev's Ballsack	722